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

NEEDS CHILDREN
Sparkling clean. 1 bedroom + pane

MOVE IN AND RELAX
The work his all been done, on thli charming 4 bedroom, Only 1 year old, draped and carpeted, lan JV-aped . ri3 ipVlnklara. Ooo4 PaJoe Verdee looellon, priced for you A

WILLIAM C. KULOW, REALTOR
27727 Silv»r Spur Rood 

FR 7-6751 FR 7-6944

. 
ubmll.

Geneva W. Meara 
REALTOR

1'M:|3 Narhonnc. Suite 260 
Lomlta

DA 5-9450 
$395 DOWN" ~

CHARMING 3 BDRM.
SPANISH STUCCO 

$16,500 FULL PRICE
JjHt redecorated, and fen- ture> detached luriK,. |lur<l- wood floor*, larce living room, queen il«« kitchen, aervli-e porch, and largo fenced yard. Covered patio, and BBQ for the family. Vacant - Imme­ diate poiaemlon If denlred.

NU-WAY Realty
FA 0-2770

Family Home

everything. Call t 
CLOCK REALTY

Address
fli-evnwood Avo. Open 
See 11. 1. 3 ami family 
1« bath, with bulit-ln 

n, flreplare. carpeting. 
J2S.900. Owner moving

out thlx week. Lint *433:
DA 6-91 11

. 
kitch
Price

Boat?
Kxrellent «r-a fo

at thli lovely 3 h,-d-

. . 
Asking 127.900 *157.

1300 DOWN $107 MO'NTH   
J Bfdroom, Hp*nlHti  tucyo homt. R-3 rorn*r lot Block w«ll tnced. $13.0nO full price, For furth*r <i«UIIi. cull DA 9-1700.

5% DOWN $116 MONTH
Extra .harp 3 bedroom home on Lagoon In Wllmlngtoa. Herylre porch bieakfaat nook, rtinlng 1-0.1111, double garage. 117.000 full price, for further deulls" rail DA 9-1700,

GI NO MONEY DOWN
1127 per month Includes all. Nice » bedroom alucro home.

GI NO MONEY DOWN
&&&^^^*™te*

SPINNER & COMPANY
15401 S. WESTERN

FA_U2859__ 
Best 2 Bdrm.

>034
Tripllex

Cahrlllo. 3 Bedro home with heautlful ha wood floori. and 1 bedr and 3 bedroom over 3 rage! to en alley, Large cloned yard. Try *«500. do or trade for a home. lH2t DA 6-9111.

KEY
REAL ESTATE

with

with

In Redondo ichool
paneled funny' room wh fireplace. Bnrlvud yard. Walk to M-hooli and etoree. 
CLOCK REALTY 376-04 1»

LIKE NEW
2 RHrm 11x30 Rumpue room. 
patio. B-Q. entirely recondi­ 
tioned. Naw oexpeti. dratwr, 
H/W floora. Large kit' hen* 

WUI trade for

. 
Realty. TB 4-261S.

'FIJMifPBlT  BAVB 
Owner: 1 B/R, ai
3M HI5 Beilepo 
Cltir. Harm deal. 
Ctt :-96M.

e by nldK 
te. Harhor 
BR 2-4812

___ DA 9-8700_ 
Gardena

 hirp three bedroom horn*

Joe Pool Realty
2266 '/, Lomita Blvd.

DA 6-7221

Retreat
ohitrnilng V bedroom with a formal dining room on   xliady etreet 111 beet Redondo « r « a. Profeulunally liud- KiapeH. Walk to lihooli and
CLOOK BBALTY :I7« H4I»Tplonhnnp DA 5.fiO£O nr TF 4.4581 WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR leiepnone UM D-OUDU or it ^"*K>O*CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS


